ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8641-C-1-2391
8641-C-1-2392
8641-C-1-2393
8641-C-1-2394

8641-C-1-2395
8641-C-1-2396
8641-C-2-2397
8641-C-2-2398
8641-C-3-2399
8641-C-3-2400
8641-C-4-2401
8641-C-4-2402
8641-C-5-2403
8641-C-5-2405
8641-C-6-2406

8641

RAWALPINDI

STUDENT NAME
FATIMA IMRAN
HAFSA NOOR
AAIZA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD QASIM
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD OMER AZAAN
MUHAMMAD AHMED SATTI
AIMA ZAINAB

ROHA KHAN SAWATI

RAIEA RIZQIN

ANAYA ZEESHAN

HAFI AHMED

ROHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AYAN BAIG
ABDUL RAFFAY
MUHAMMAD ANAS

SILVER OAKS SCHOOLS & COLLEGE (ARISTOTLE CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL RAZA
MUHAMMAD JUNAID SABIR
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AHMAD

M. FAYYAZ ABBASI

WASIM JAMSHED
SAMI-UR-REHMAN

SHAHID

QAMAR- UZ- ZAMAN CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM
AHMAD BILAL

KHURAAM HAYAT

M. TUFAIL BAIG

KHURAM HAYAT

MUDASSAR ZAMAN

GRADE
1

O U U A A W WNN R R

OBT. %AGE
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
89.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B+
C+
C+
C+

C+
C+
C+

B+
B+
B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:15
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