ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8641

INSTITUTION NAME: SILVER OAKS SCHOOLS & COLLEGE (ARISTOTLE CAMPUS)

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8641-C-1-2391	FATIMA IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	1	80.00%	B+
8641-C-1-2392	HAFSA NOOR	MUHAMMAD BILAL RAZA	1	66.67%	C+
8641-C-1-2393	AAIZA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD JUNAID SABIR	1	66.67%	C+
8641-C-1-2394	MUHAMMAD QASIM HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AHMAD	1	66.67%	C+
8641-C-1-2395	MUHAMMAD OMER AZAAN	M. FAYYAZ ABBASI	1	66.67%	C+
8641-C-1-2396	MUHAMMAD AHMED SATTI	WASIM JAMSHED	1	66.67%	C+
8641-C-2-2397	AIMA ZAINAB	SAMI-UR-REHMAN	2	66.67%	C+
8641-C-2-2398	ROHA KHAN SAWATI	SHAHID	2	73.33%	B-
8641-C-3-2399	RAIEA RIZQIN	QAMAR- UZ- ZAMAN CHEEMA	3	89.33%	A-
8641-C-3-2400	ANAYA ZEESHAN	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM	3	78.67%	В
8641-C-4-2401	HAFI AHMED	AHMAD BILAL	4	78.67%	В
8641-C-4-2402	ROHAN ALI	KHURAAM HAYAT	4	78.67%	В
8641-C-5-2403	MUHAMMAD AYAN BAIG	M. TUFAIL BAIG	5	82.22%	B+
8641-C-5-2405	ABDUL RAFFAY	KHURAM HAYAT	5	82.22%	B+
8641-C-6-2406	MUHAMMAD ANAS	MUDASSAR ZAMAN	6	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 15

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.